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 EC Declaration of Conformity 

 

Document:  CE – DEHNpatch 
 

Manufacturer: DEHN + SÖHNE GmbH + Co.KG. 
ELEKTROTECHNISCHE FABRIK 
 

Address: Hans-Dehn-Straße 1 
D-92318 Neumarkt/OPf. 
 

 
We declare that the designated products: 
 

SPD Type Part No. Standard 
Technical-Report 

No. Date 

DPA M CAT6 RJ45S 48 

DPA M CAT6 RJ45H 48 

DPA M CL6 RJ45B 48 

DPA M CLE RJ45B 48 

DPA M CLD RJ45B 48 

929 100 

929 110 

929 120 

929 121 

929 126 

EN 61643-21 

EN 61643-21 

EN 61643-21 

EN 61643-21 

EN 61643-21 

DS-Y-04-08 

DS-Y-05-01 

DS-Y-07-05 

DS-Y-10-04 

DS-Y-14-04 

04.09.2006 

04.09.2006 

06.03.2007 

26.08.2010 

17.11.2014 

 

Accessories: 

Plug in base for DEHNpatch DPA series 

 

Mounting Set MS DPA 

 

929 199 EN 61643-21 DS-Y-04-09 22.07.2004 

 

are in conformity with the European Directive: 
 

DIRECTIVE 2006/95/EC OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 

AND OF THE COUNCIL 
 

of 12 December 2006 
 

on the harmonisation of the laws of Member States relating to electrical 

equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits. 
 

Issuer: DEHN + SÖHNE GmbH + Co.KG. 
Hans-Dehn-Straße 1 
D-92318 Neumarkt 
 

 

Place, date: 

 
Neumarkt, December 11, 2014 
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Legally binding 

signature: 

 

 

 Dr. Peter Zahlmann (General Manager) 
 

 
 
This declaration certifies compliance with the indicated directive but implies no 
warranty of properties. 
 

The safety instructions of the accompanying documentation shall be observed. 
 


